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Cardiovascular 2016-2017
Standing Committee Call: Measure Evaluation Q&A Tutorial #1
June 21, 2016
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:
Speaker dial-in #: 877-298-1950

Participant/Public dial-in #: 877-563-3590
No Conference Code Needed

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?523653

11:00 am

11:10 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Melissa Marifielarena, RN, MPA, Senior Director
Wunmi Isijola, MPH, Administrative Director
Donna Herring, MPH, Project Analyst

Measure Evaluation Tutorial

Questions from the Committee

Adjourn
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